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Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

HP1101

 3

HP1102 HP1114HP1113OE1158AU1129HP1107HP1106RM1105

 0 2 2 2 3  3  3 3

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name
grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : MECHANICAL - HEAT POWER ENGINEERING-2019-20  [28]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

Result

C.Ggrd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15

A AAA A1 BPP A+ B+ 27  27  18  18  18  0  21  30  24  21 
 8.71

 183 

 0 

 0 

20231101 202311018.71
DHARME VRUSHALI 

UDAYKUMAR

SUJATA

PASS 21 

 183 

A+ A+AA+ A+2 A+PP A+ A+ 30  30  18  20  20  0  30  30  30  21 
 9.90

 208 

 0 

 0 

20231202 202312029.90
HIRAY ANIKET 

DHANANJAY

MINA

PASS 21 

 208 

A B+BB+ B+3 CPP A+ B+ 27  24  14  16  16  0  18  30  24  21 
 8.05

 169 

 0 

 0 

20231203 202312038.05
SASTE ABHISHEK 

ARVIND

ANURADHA

PASS 21 

 169 

A+ B+AA+ B+4 BPP A+ A 30  30  18  16  16  0  21  30  27  21 
 8.95

 188 

 0 

 0 

20231205 202312058.95
BADHE NITIN 

BALASAHEB

RAJASHRI

PASS 21 

 188 

Total Student Count:  4 

Contoller of Examination

HP1101- Thermodynamics and Combustion

HP1102- Advanced Heat Transfer

RM1105- Research Methodology

HP1106- Lab Practice - I 

HP1107- Lab Practice - II

AU1129- Disaster Management

OE1158- Composite Materials

HP1113- Program Elective-I (Nuclear Engineering)

HP1114- Programe Elective-II (Air Conditioning S
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Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects
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