

Government College of Engineering Karad

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra) Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

Tabulation Register(R08)

SCHEME: MECHANICAL - HEAT POWER ENGINEERING-2019-20 [28]

FIRST SEMESTER MECHANICAL - HEAT POWER ENGINEERING, M.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN WINTER-2020

		Subject Sl.No.	1		2		3		4		5		6		7	8	8	9		10		11		12		13 14			15	Present	SGPA	Previous	Total	Present		Student	
Sr. No.	Student Regno	Subject Code	HP11	101	HP1	102	RM11	.05 H	P1106	5 HI	P1107	7 A	U112	OE	1158	HP:	1113	HP1	114												Credit		Credit	Credit	CGPA	Result	Regno
		Credit(C)	3	3 3		3		2 2			2		0		3		3 3		3												Present EGP		Previous EGP	Total EGP			
		Name Mother's Name	grd	C.G	grd	C.G	grd	C.G g	d C.	G gr	d C.	G gr	d C.C	gro	C.G	grd	C.G	grd	C.G	grd C	C.G	grd C	.G g	rd (C.G	grd C.	G gr	d C.G	grd	C.G							
1	20231101	DHARME VRUSHALI UDAYKUMAR SUJATA	А	27	Α	27	А	18	18	3 A	. 18	3 PF	0	В	21	A+	30	B+	24												21 183	8.71	0	21 183	8.71	PASS	20231101
2	20231202	HIRAY ANIKET DHANANJAY MINA	A+	30	A+	30	А	18 A	+ 20) A-	+ 20) PF	0	A+	30	A+	30	A+	30												21 208	9.90	0	21 208	9.90	PASS	20231202
3	20231203	SASTE ABHISHEK ARVIND ANURADHA	А	27	B+	24	В	14 B	+ 16	5 B-	+ 16	5 PF	0	С	18	A+	30	B+	24												21 169	8.05	0	21 169	8.05	PASS	20231203
4	20231205	BADHE NITIN BALASAHEB RAJASHRI	A+	30	A+	30	А	18 B	+ 16	5 В-	+ 16	5 PF	0	В	21	A+	30	Α	27												21 188	8.95	0	21 188	8.95	PASS	20231205

Total Student Count:

HP1101- Thermodynamics and Combustion HP1107- Lab Practice - II HP1114- Programe Elective-II (Air Conditioning S

HP1102- Advanced Heat Transfer AU1129- Disaster Management - RM1105- Research Methodology OE1158- Composite Materials - - - -

HP1106- Lab Practice - I HP1113- Program Elective-I (Nuclear Engineering) -

Checked By Contoller of Examination

Government College of Engineering Karad

Note: ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects

28/07/2021 Page 1 of 1